14 Mart 1979 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S Atismi
1 MUSLU()

2 HUVARDAQ2)

3 SAYUNUR(3)
4 SONHUCUM(@4)
5  TULSAD(5)

6 RENA®)

7 KURTULUS.7(7)
8 CAGRI¥8)

9 SEYHANLK9)
10 SAD.1/72(10)
11 KERINHAN(11)

12 ERDEMLI*(12)

1.)42.000 £
Yas
8yaa

7yda
8ykk
6yka
8ykk
7ydk
Syak
4ydk
Syaa
7yaa
12yaa

Tyak

Yans Sonuglan

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SEKLAVI.30 - KARAINGL.30

BEY - MNE3

HJOUM- MALIKES

HJICUM - MAHDE9.

TULYAR- MEBRUKE45

HOVA* - CAHDE 14/65

CELIKER- ZAFIRES.

SEKLAVI.31 - KEMYETULIRAK.18
HLALUZZAMAN15 - SEKBAN.7
SEZGIN- MEBRUKE46

MURAT.2 - USLR 8

BERK8 - SEYYAREG.

Handikap
2.)16.800 v
Siklet
55,5

51
47
63
63,5
58,5

57

53,5
52
48,5

47

Jokey
S.A<DI

H.YUCE
ZAYDOGDI
AKADIR ALTINGZ
SERKAYA
T.ADISEN
RALTINBAS
AATCI
S.OKUMUS
AARICI
AKOYUNCU

MARTUN

3.)8400 ¢
Sahip
K KESKIN

N YAPAKCI
AGULTEKIN
AUNVEREN
MDRAVALI

T AKINCI
OHAMURKESEN
| GIRAY

C ALANSAL

F PEKIN
VEZBERCI

AERENER

1800 Kum

Antrendrii

Derece

211.70

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

izmir Hipdromu (28. Yans Giini)

4)4200 ¢

Gy AGF St
795 1

2

10
11

12

Fark

G Gik.

HP



